CT 1 86 New York State Department of Taxation and Finance
-

Utility Corporation Franchise Tax Return

J

Final For continuing section 186 taxpayers only
return (certain independent power producers)
Amended Tax Law — Article 9, Section 186
Ceturn For calendar year 2013
Employer identification number (EIN) File number Business telephone number If you claim an
overpayment, mark
( ) an X in the box l:’
Legal name of corporation Trade name/DBA
Mailing name (if different from legal name above) and address State or country of incorporation | Date received (for Tax Department use only)
c/o
Number and street or PO box Date of incorporation
City State ZIP code Foreign corporations: date began
business in NYS
NAICS business code number (from NYS Pub 910) If address/phone Audit (for Tax Department use only)
above is new, If you need to update your address or phone
mark an X'in the box D information for corporation tax, or other tax
NYS principal business activity types, you can do so online. See Business
information in Form CT-1.

Metropolitan transportation business tax (MTA surcharge)
Do you do business in the Metropolitan Commuter Transportation District (MCTD)? (mark an X in the appropriate box)

If Yes, you must also file FOrm CT-186-IM (S iNSHIUCHIONS) ......ccccuureieeieiiueeeeeeeeiiteeeeeesistaeeeeesessaeeeaseessnteeaesessnseeesesssanseees Yes !:' No i_:
A. Pay amount shown on line 15. Make payable to: New York State Corporation Tax Payment enclosed
‘ Attach your payment here. Detach all check stubs. (See instructions for details.) J A |
Computation of tax
1 Tax on gross €arnNings (from lINE 26) ........ccuuueeueeieuieeeeeeeeeee e e e e et e e e e s e e e e e ane e e e e e sesnreee e s eannneeeeeaaan o 1
2 Tax on dividends (from line 36) .... o 2
3 Total taX (AAd lINES T @NA 2) ....ceeeeriieeeee e ettt e e e e e e e e e ettt ere e e e e e e e e e eesaa s e eeaeeeeeesassanneeeeeeseeesnsnnnnann o 3
L\ 1o T T oI = O O PP OUPPRPPROINY 4 125 |00
5 Franchise tax (amount from line 3 or line 4, WhiCHEVEI iS IAIGEI) ......uueeeeeeeieiiiiiiiiieieieiessesesessnevserneeeeeeeees e 5
6 Tax credits: Mark an X in the box(es) to indicate the form(s) filed and attach form(s)
CT-40 o[] CT-41e[] CT-43 o[] CT-243 o] CT-249 o] CT-501 o[]
CT-502 e[]  CT-631 ®[ 1 DTF-630 ®[]  Other credits (see instructions) ®[] 6
7 Net franchise tax (subtract iN€ 6 fromM liNE 5) .........uuuuuueeeeeeeeeeieiereiiieeee e e e e e eeeerersaeeeeseaeeeeneees 7

8a
8b
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20a
20b
20c

First installment of estimated tax for next period:
If you filed a request for extension, enter amount from Form CT-5.9, line 2 .........cc.ccocuvveeeen..
If you did not file Form CT-5.9 and line 7 is over $1,000, enter 25% of line 7 (see instructions)

Total (2dd lNES 7 @NA 88 OF 8D) ...eeeeeueeeeeee e eeeeee et ettt e e e e ettt e e e e et e e e e e saseeeeeeesnbaeeeeeeassseeeeseannnneaeeeanns
Total prepaymMENtS (From lINE 50) ........uuuurerurieieiieieieiaeieaeaeesesasssse s ssrarsrerere e e eeereteeaeaaaeesesesansasaaasnnnes
Balance (if line 10 is less than line 9, subtract line 10 from liN€ 9) ..........ceeeeuruuuiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeiieee e e e e eeeeeerasananns
Estimated tax penalty (see instructions; mark an X in the box if Form CT-222 is attached) e |:| ..........
Interest on late PayMENt (SEE INSHIUCHIONS) ...uuuueuiieiiiiiiieiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e s s sannes

Late filing and late payment penalties (see instructions)
Balance due (add lines 11 through 14 and enter here; enter payment amount on line A above)

Overpayment (if line 9 is less than line 10, subtract ling 9 from liNE 10) ........eeeeeeeiiueeeeeeeiiireeeeeeeeieeeeeeeesnnnes
Amount of overpayment to be credited to next Period ........cccccciiiiiiiiiiiii
Balance of overpayment (subtract lin@ 17 from liN€ 16) .......cccuueeeeeeeiureeeeeesiieeeeeeeesreeeeeeeesnreeaeeesnseeeens
Amount of overpayment to be credited to Form CT-186-M .........ccceeiiiiiiiiei i
Overpayment to be refunded (subtract line 19 from liN€ 18) .......uueeeeeciueeeeeeiiiieeeeeeecieeeeeeeesreeeeeesenees

Refund of unused tax credits (see instructions)

Refundable tax credits to be credited as an overpayment to the next period (see instructions)........ 20c

Federal return filed; attach copy: [11120 [] Other:

i



Page 2 of 2 CT-186 (2013)

Schedule A — Computation of gross earnings tax and allocation A B
percentage/issuer’s allocation percentage (see instr) New York State Everywhere
21 Gross earnings from operating revenue ...........ccceeeeeeriieeeeneeeenneen. 21 |°| |°|
22 Gross earnings from interest.........ccccovveeeiiiieeciiee e 22 |°| |°|
23 Gross earnings from dividends ..........occceverieeiriien e 23 |°| |°|
24 Gross earnings from other revVenuEs ..........ccceveevrieeeeniieeeniee e, 24H q
25 Total (add lines 21 through 24) ..........coueeieieieeecccreieee e e 25
26 Tax computation (multiply line 25, column A, by .0075; enter here and on line 1) ... | 26 |°|
27 Allocation percentage/issuer’s allocation percentage (divide line 21, column A, by line 21, column B) e 27| %
Schedule B — Computation of allocated dividend tax (based on the calendar year covered by this return)
28 Number of shares of common stock issued ..........cccceeeevieeereinnnnes 28
29 Number of shares of preferred stock issued.........cccvveeeeeiieienennnnnnn. 29
30 Actual amount of paid-in capital (SEe INSIUCHIONS) ...ccevcuuuerriieieiiitieieietet et e e e e e e ee e e e eeeeeeees 30
31 Amount of capital on which dividends were paid (see inStruCtions) .............ueueeieeeeieseseiiinieieeeeeeeenes o 31
32 Total dividends paid in the calendar year covered by this return .......ccccooooiiiiiiieiiiiciieeeeees o 32
33 ENter 4% ((04) OF N 3T .. et ettt s ne e neeeean e 33
34 Net dividends (subtract iN€ 33 froM INE 32) ........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeetiiieeeeeeee e e eeataieeeeeeeeeeeeessnraaaeeeaeeeeeessnnnnannn o 34
35 Allocated dividends (multiply line 34 by percentage (%) 0N liNE 27) .......uuueueueisiiseisieiesessesessnssssnssseseeeeeeees 35
36 Tax computation (multiply line 35 by .045; enter here and 0N liNE 2) .........uuuuuuiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiceieaeeeeeeeeeeees 36
Schedule C — Reconciliation of retained earnings (based on the calendar year covered by this return)
37 Balance beginning Of PEHIOM ......cooiii i e e e s e e e e e e ns 37
B8 INEE INCIEASE ... .eiieeee ittt ettt e ettt e e e e e e e e e e s e et e e e e e snb e e e e e e annbe e e e e e sannneeeeeeannrneee s 38
R e IO (o= Y=o [ 11 4o ] o 1SR PPRROE 39
40 Total (add lines 37, 38, and 39) 40
41 Dividends .......cccoveeeiiiiiineeneene
42 Other deductions
43 Total (add lines 41 and 42) ............ 43
44 Balance end of period (subtract line 43 from line 40) 44

Composition of prepayments claimed on line 10 (If you need additional space, enter all relevant prepayment information on a
separate sheet, and write see attached in this section. Transfer the total to line 10, Total prepayments.)
Date paid Amount

45 Mandatory first installment ...,
46a Second installment from Form CT-400
46b Third installment from FOrm CT-400 .......cceeeeieiiiieiee e
46¢ Fourth installment from FOrm CT-400 .........cooeeiiiieiiee e

47 Payment with extension request from Form CT-5.9, lin€ 5 ......cccooecviveeeiiiciiennenn. 47

48 Overpayment credited from PriOr YEAIS ....cccuueiieii et e e et ece et e e e et e e e e s e e e s enaa e e e s e e eanreeee s 48

49 Overpayment credited from Form CT-186-M | ™% | o 49

50 Total prepayments (add lines 45 through 49; enter here and 0N liN€ 10) ......uuuueeieeieieeeeeeiesesinisiereeeeeeeeeeees 50

Third_— party Yes D No I:l Designee’s name (print) (Designee;s phone number
designee

’ - Designee’s e-mail address
(see instructions) PIN

Certification: | certify that this return and any attachments are to the best of my knowledge and belief true, correct, and complete.
Printed name of authorized person Signature of authorized person Official title

Authorized

person E-mail address of authorized person Telephone number Date

Paid Firm’s name (or yours if self-employed) H Firm’s EIN Preparer’s PTIN or SSN
preparer
use

oqu E-mail address of individual preparing this return Preparer’s NYTPRIN Date
(see instr.)

Signature of individual preparing this return Address City State ZIP code

See instructions for where to file.

Wi



	Final Return: Off
	Amended Return: Off
	ein: 
	file number: 
	area code: 
	phone number: 
	Overpayment: Off
	legal name of corp: 
	trade name/dba: 
	mailing name: 
	number and street: 
	city: 
	state: 
	zip code: 
	state or country of inc: 
	date of inc: 
	foreign corp: 
	NAICS: 
	New Address: Off
	principal business activity: 
	MCTD: Off
	payment enclosed d: 
	payment enclosed c: 
	1d: 
	1c: 
	2d: 
	2c: 
	3d: 
	3c: 
	5d: 
	5c: 
	CT-40: Off
	CT-41: Off
	CT-43: Off
	CT-631: Off
	DTF-630: Off
	Other Credits: Off
	6d: 
	6c: 
	7d: 
	7c: 
	8ad: 
	8ac: 
	8bd: 
	8bc: 
	9d: 
	9c: 
	10d: 
	10c: 
	11d: 
	11c: 
	CT-222: Off
	12d: 
	12c: 
	13d: 
	13c: 
	14d: 
	14c: 
	15d: 
	15c: 
	16d: 
	16c: 
	17d: 
	17c: 
	18d: 
	18c: 
	19d: 
	19c: 
	20d: 
	20c: 
	20db: 
	20cb: 
	20dc: 
	20cc: 
	1120: Off
	Federal Return Other: Off
	other line: 
	21ad: 
	21ac: 
	21bd: 
	21bc: 
	22ad: 
	22ac: 
	22bd: 
	22bc: 
	23ad: 
	23ac: 
	23bd: 
	23bc: 
	24ad: 
	24ac: 
	24bd: 
	24bc: 
	25ad: 
	25ac: 
	25bd: 
	25bc: 
	26ad: 
	26ac: 
	27: 
	28a: 
	29a: 
	30bd: 
	30bc: 
	31bd: 
	31bc: 
	32bd: 
	32bc: 
	33bd: 
	33bc: 
	34bd: 
	34bc: 
	35bd: 
	35bc: 
	36bd: 
	36bc: 
	37bd: 
	37bc: 
	38bd: 
	38bc: 
	39bd: 
	39bc: 
	40bd: 
	40bc: 
	41: 
	41bc: 
	42: 
	42bc: 
	43bd: 
	43bc: 
	44bd: 
	44bc: 
	45 date: 
	45 amount d: 
	45 amount c: 
	46a date: 
	46a amount d: 
	46a amount c: 
	46b date: 
	46b amount d: 
	46b amount c: 
	46c date: 
	46c amount d: 
	46c amount c: 
	47 date: 
	47 amount d: 
	47 amount c: 
	48 amount d: 
	48 amount c: 
	49 period: 
	49 amount d: 
	49 amount c: 
	50 amount d: 
	50 amount c: 
	Third Party Designee Auth: Off
	Desgnee name: 
	email1: 
	PIN: 
	official title: 
	email2: 
	date 1: 
	firms name: 
	firms address: 
	firms city: 
	firms state: 
	firms zip code: 
	email3: 
	date 2: 
	id number: 
	firm EIN: 
	prep NYTPRIN: 
	area code - 2: 
	tel number -2: 
	area code - 3: 
	tel number -3: 
	CT-243: Off
	CT-501: Off
	CT-249: Off
	CT-502: Off


