

Amended ____

New York State Department of Taxation and Finance

Utility Corporation Franchise Tax ReturnFor continuing section 186 taxpayers only

For continuing section 186 taxpayers only (certain independent power producers)
Tax Law — Article 9, Section 186

For calendar year 2013

_	return 👢					Tor calcinaar year 20 1			
	mployer identification number (EIN)	File number	Business telephone no	umber		If you claim an overpayment, mark			
	egal name of corporation		/	Trade name/DBA		an X in the box			
7	Mailing name (if different from legal name above) and	address	State or country of	State or country of incorporation Date received (for Tax Department use					
Ι,	:/o								
	Jumber and street or PO box			Date of incorporat	ion				
(Dity	State	ZIP code	Foreign corporations business in NYS	s: date began				
L				Business in 1416					
1	IAICS business code number (from NYS Pub 910)	If address/phone	— If you need to unc	late your address o	Audit	(for Tax Department use only)			
		above is new, mark an X in the box		rporation tax, or oth					
1	IYS principal business activity		types, you can do	so online. See Bus	iness				
			information in For	m C1-1.					
et	ropolitan transportation business	tax (MTA surchar	ge)						
	ou do business in the Metropolitan	•		CTD)? (mark an X	in the approp	riate box)			
	s, you must also file Form CT-186-N								
Ą.	Pay amount shown on line 15. Mal	ke payable to: Ne и	York State Corp	oration Tax		Payment enclosed			
<u> </u>	Attach your payment here. Detach	all check stubs. (S	ee instructions for de	tails.)	A				
or	nputation of tax								
1	Tax on gross earnings (from line 26).				• 1				
2	Tax on dividends (from line 36)				• 2				
3	Total tax (add lines 1 and 2)				• 3				
4	finimum tax					125 0			
5	Franchise tax (amount from line 3 or line 4, whichever is larger)								
6	Tax credits: Mark an X in the box(es	s) to indicate the fo	rm(s) filed and atta	ch form(s)					
	CT-40 ◆ ☐ CT-41 ◆ ☐ CT-4	43 ● ☐ CT-243	• ☐ CT-249 • [☐ CT-501 ● ☐]				
	CT-502 • □ CT-631 • □ □	OTF-630 ● □ Ot	her credits (see instruc	ctions) • 🗌	• 6				
7	Net franchise tax (subtract line 6 from	n line 5)	······		7				
	First installment of estimated tax for	or next period:							
3a	If you filed a request for extension,	● 8a							
3b	If you did not file Form CT-5.9 and	s) 8b							
9	Total (add lines 7 and 8a or 8b)	9							
10	Total prepayments (from line 50)	• 10							
11	Balance (if line 10 is less than line 9, so	11							
2	Estimated tax penalty (see instruction	• 12							
13	Interest on late payment (see instructions)								
4	Late filing and late payment penalties (see instructions)								
15	Balance due (add lines 11 through 14 and enter here; enter payment amount on line A above)								
16	Overpayment (if line 9 is less than line 10, subtract line 9 from line 10)								
17	Amount of overpayment to be credited to next period								
8	Balance of overpayment (subtract lin	• 18							
19	Amount of overpayment to be cred	• 19							
)a	Overpayment to be refunded (subt	■ 20a							
)b	Refund of unused tax credits (see in	Refund of unused tax credits (see instructions)							
_	Refundable tax credits to be credit	ns) 20c							



Sch	edule /	A — Computation of gross earnings tax and allocation			Α				В		
-		percentage/issuer's allocation percentage (see instr.		Ne	w Yor	k State			Everyw	here	
21	Gross	earnings from operating revenue 2	1 •				•				\Box
			2 •				•				
23	Gross	earnings from dividends 2	3 •				•				
24	Gross	earnings from other revenues	4 °				•				
25	Total (a	dd lines 21 through 24) 2	5 🖣				•				Т
26	Tax con	putation (multiply line 25, column A, by .0075; enter here and on line 1)	6								
		on percentage/issuer's allocation percentage (divide line 21, colu									%
Sch	Schedule B — Computation of allocated dividend tax (based on the calendar year covered by this return)										
28	Number of shares of common stock issued										
		lumber of shares of preferred stock issued						0			
30	Actual	Actual amount of paid-in capital (see instructions)									\perp
		t of capital on which dividends were paid (see instructions)						_			_
		vidends paid in the calendar year covered by this return						_			_
		% (.04) of line 31									丄
		idends (subtract line 33 from line 32)									_
		ed dividends (multiply line 34 by percentage (%) on line 27)									_
		mputation (multiply line 35 by .045; enter here and on line 2)						6			\bot
		C — Reconciliation of retained earnings (based on the			_		_		turn)		_
		e beginning of period						7			\perp
		rease						8			\perp
		dditions					_	9			╄
		dd lines 37, 38, and 39)					. 4	0			丄
		ids• 4					_				
		leductions 4									\vdash
		dd lines 41 and 42)					_	3			$oldsymbol{\perp}$
		e end of period (subtract line 43 from line 40)						4			\perp
		on of prepayments claimed on line 10 (If you need addit						repayı	ment info	rmation or	ıa
sepa	arate sn	eet, and write see attached in this section. Transfer the total to	ıın	e 10, <i>1</i>	otai pi				Λ 100		
45					45	Date p	aiu		Am	ount	\vdash
		tory first installment			45						+
											+
	b Third installment from Form CT-400										+
	c Fourth installment from Form CT-400										+
	7 Payment with extension request from Form CT-5.9, line 5										+
	8 Overpayment credited from prior years							8			+
	Overpayment credited from Form CT-186-M Period							9			┿
50	iotai pi	epayments (add lines 45 through 49; enter here and on line 10)					ɔ	0			<u>_</u>
Thi	rd – pai	ty Yes No Designee's name (print)						Desig	nee's phone	number	
d	esigne	Designee's e-mail address						1			
	instructio	ns)							PIN		
Cert	ificatio	n: I certify that this return and any attachments are to the best			wledg				ect, and	complete.	
Aut	horized	Printed name of authorized person Signature of authorized	pers	on		Offic	ial titl	е			
	rson E-mail address of authorized person Telephone number								Date		
1	Paid	Firm's name (or yours if self-employed)		Firm	n's EIN			Prep	oarer's PTIN	or SSN	
_	eparer	Signature of individual preparing this return Address				City		١ ;	State	ZIP code	
	use only					D 1 100			Date		
	Prepare E-mail address of individual preparing this return Prepare E-mail address of individual preparing this return					reparer's NY	reparer's NYTPRIN				

See instructions for where to file.

